
Championnat de ligue de Longue distance
Forêt de Montmorency (95) 12.3.2023

9502IF ACBeauchamp

Nathan PAYET
9105IF COLE
Circuit : H16
Distance : 6600m (Dénivelé 140m)
Temps : 1:07:49 (10'17"/km)

12/20 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Remi BROCHOT 0:41:19
2. Tom MARIENNE 0:43:15
3. Anatole FRENOY 0:48:57

1. 31 00:02:21 463m 5'05"/km
2. 102 00:02:35 00:04:56 307m 8'25"/km
3. 84 00:05:49 00:10:45 596m 9'46"/km
4. 43 00:09:29 00:20:14 385m 24'38"/km
5. 105 00:04:33 00:24:47 606m 7'30"/km
6. 104 00:02:32 00:27:19 232m 10'55"/km
7. 85 00:04:41 00:32:00 297m 15'46"/km
8. 48 00:06:35 00:38:35 496m 13'16"/km
9. 54 00:01:27 00:40:02 155m 9'21"/km

10. 34 00:04:52 00:44:54 413m 11'47"/km
11. 79 00:01:53 00:46:47 109m 17'17"/km
12. 100 00:05:17 00:52:04 562m 9'24"/km
13. 38 00:01:39 00:53:43 249m 6'38"/km
14. 55 00:08:14 01:01:57 1048m 7'51"/km
15. 69 00:01:38 01:03:35 193m 8'28"/km
16. 99 00:03:55 01:07:30 430m 9'07"/km
17. 999 00:00:19 01:07:49 83m 3'49"/km
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